Eager Beaver Trailers Prices effective 3-24-22
50GSL-3 Base Price: $91,125

50GSL/BR Base Price: $94,450

50GSL-PT Base Price: $99,795

Base Price Includes:

3 Axles, Air Ride, All Wheel ABS, Dump Valve

Spring Brake On All Axles

Lift 3rd Axle

54" Axle Spacing 50GSL-3
7 Roto Ring Tiedowns Per Side

102" Swing Clearance / 50" 5th Wheel Height / 4" Relief Neck
255/ 70R 22.5 Sumitomo ST727 Tires

24' Deck Length

Wetline Hydraulics

24" Loaded Deck Height / 8" Ground Clearance 50GSL-BR
24" Front Flip Ramps

Sherwin Williams Genesis Paint: Yellow, Black, Red or Blue

18" Crossmember Spacing

1.5" Apitong Decking Outside With Expanded Metal Center

50GSL-PT Base Price Also Includes: Tapered Main Beams, PT Style Covered Rear Deck (Wood Center) & Apitong Center Decking

50GSL-PT
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Options:

Frame Stress For Future 4th Flip / Spread Axle
Complete Setup For Future 4th Flip / Spread Axle
4th Flip Axle

3rd Axle Set Up As Flip (Removable) Axle
Oversize Load Sign

Wheel Covers

Bucket Pocket

Toolbox 1st & 2nd Section of Deck

Polished Aluminum Wheels (Outside Only)

Mill Finished Aluminum Wheels (Inside or Outside)
13HP Honda Power Pack

Power Pack / Wetline Combo

Side Rail Reinforcement

Gooseneck Fenders

Flasher Kit w/ Battery Backup

Amber Strobes in Tailboard

Moveable Kingpin (102" & 82" Swing)

Full Width Gooseneck Platform

Additional Roto Ring Tiedowns

Beavertail & Ramps on Rear

Spring Assisted Front Flip Ramps

LED Lightbar in Gooseneck

Lockable Toolbox in Gooseneck Engine Compartment
Custom Paint

Wood-Filled Center Deck (Apitong)

275/ 70R 22.5 Tires

Spare Tire -- 255 / 70R 22.5

Spare Tire -- 275 / 70R 22.5

Price:
$2,570
$3,825

$17,863
$4,169
$495
$4,016
$1,979
$1,001
$3,684
$3,073
$4,066
$6,699
S777
$2,827
$500
$500
$1,118
$8,025
$210
$4,900
$290
$849
$450
Call
$1,746
$3,795
$895
$1,079

Notes:
Bottom Links Only -- No Air / Electric Lines
Top & Bottom Links + Air / Electric Lines

Standard on 50GSL-PT Model
Last 6' of Main Deck -- Expanded Metal Bottom

Flashes All Lights When G/N is Detached

(Per Pair)

Standard on 50GSL/BR model

Not Available If Powerpack is Installed
Standard on 50GSL-PT Model

Part # 999990
Part # 999995
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50GSL-3
50GSL-BR
50GSL-PT

50GSL-3
50GSL-BR
50GSL-PT

50GSL-3
50GSL-BR
50GSL-PT

50GSL-3
50GSL-BR
50GSL-PT

Deck Height & Length Options

24" Loaded Deck Height / 8" Ground Clearance (16" Beam Depth -- Standard)

22' Deck  23' Deck 24' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
NC NC Standard $1,203 $2,169 S5,784 $6,185 $6,996 $8,028
NC NC Standard $1,203 $2,169 $5,784 $6,185 $6,996 $8,028
NC NC Standard $3,793 $4,680 $5,315 NA NA NA
22" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (16" Beam Depth -- Dropped 2")

22' Deck 23' Deck 24' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
$2,191 $2,191 $2,191 $2,994 $4,360 $7,974 $8,376 $9,187 $10,219
$2,782 $2,782 $2,782 $3,802 S5,537 $10,127 $10,637 $11,667 $12,978
$2,519 $2,191 $2,191 $6,207 $7,573 NA NA NA NA

20" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (14" Beam Depth)
22' Deck 23' Deck 24' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck
$7,303 $7,303 $7,303 $9,566 $12,392 $17,468 $19,330 $21,601 $22,633
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
18" Loaded Deck Height / 6" Ground Clearance (12" Beam Depth)

22' Deck  23' Deck 24' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck

$9,493 $9,493 $9,493 $11,757 $14,583 $19,658 $20,995 $23,792 $25,554
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
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Dropside Construction -- 18" Loaded Deck Height (Outside) / 24" Mainbeam Height / 8" Ground Clearance

22' Deck  23' Deck 24' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck

50GSL-3 $5,938 $5,938 $5,938 $6,742 $8,107 $11,722 $12,124 NA NA
50GSL-BR NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
50GSL-PT NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Dropside Construction -- 16" Loaded Deck Height (Outside) / 22" Mainbeam Height / 6" Ground Clearance

22' Deck  23' Deck 24' Deck 25'Deck 26'Deck 27'Deck 28'Deck 29'Deck 30'Deck

50GSL-3 $9,590 $9,590 $9,590 $10,393 S$11,758 $15,373  $15,775 NA NA
50GSL-BR NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
50GSL-PT NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Deck Width Options Trailers over 8' 6" Wide Require Permits

9' Deck w/ 102" Axles $4,590

9' Deck w/ 108" Axles $14,745

10' Deck w/ 120" Axles $16,129

GSL Front Slope Options: In Lieu of Front Flip Ramps

Spade Nose Extension $5,974 See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
Snub Nose Extension $975 See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet
Extended Front Slope $975 See GSL Front Slope & Extension Layout Sheet

50 Ton List Pricing



	Sheet1

